W.T.White Longhorns Invitational

Brookhaven College, Farmers Br, TX

Saturday, October 08, 2016

59F Clear 69%H 8mphN
Race Off :11:00 am

Male
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#

824
821
825
817
819
811
820
828
822
827
814

865
864
863
862
870
869
873
867
868
866
874
871
872
875
877
876

773
765
767
772
768
766
775

Middle School Boys

First Name

Joan
David
Jorge
Christian
Jonathan
Hector
Brandon
Ulises
Santana
Manuel
Brayan

Last Name Grade

Longoria
Espinoza
Martinez
Avila
Barrera
Reyes
Esparza
Rubio
Gutierrez
Reza
Arriaga

N N 00 N 00 00 00 00N 00N

18
21
27
29
31
68
72
87

2 Team: SAMT MS_Sam Tashy

Dhan
Sang
Chhua Tha
Nuing
Htay
Arjun
Madhar
Tarpan
Edwin
Wa
Deepesh
Ti
Primode
Leabardo
Gilbert
Gildardo

3 Team: CARY MS_Edward H. Cary

Leonardo
Homero
Joan
Jose
Jairo
Antoni
Edward

Pradhan
Lian
Bihrei
Thang
Oo
Lamichhanney
Huchar
Biswal
Flores
Du
Sitwal
Reh
Chhetri
Catala
Lazaro
Catala

Rodriguez Jimene
Cordoba
Gonzales

Pineda

Guardado

Giron

Zamora Torres

6
13
14
15
30
41
53
71
77
94
97

118
119
134
139
140

12
20
22
32
99
112

18
21
27
29

13
14
15
30
40
50

12
20
22
31
76
85

Cumulative Finish
OA Place Score gegre

1 Team: MEDR MS_Medrano

Time
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
1 0:12:11
8 0:12:58
17 0:13:06
35 0:13:29
56 0:13:47
83 0:14:03
112 0:14:05
0:14:08
0:15:50
0:15:58
0:16:34
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
6 0:12:58
19 0:13:24
33 0:13:25
48 0:13:27
78 0:14:07
118 0:14:28
168 0:15:01
0:15:52
0:16:07
0:16:52
0:17:01
0:18:13
0:18:16
0:19:56
0:23:54
0:23:57
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
5 0:12:53
17 0:13:20
37 0:13:42
59 0:13:51
90 0:14:09
166 0:17:09
251 0:18:04

Cumulative
Time
56

0:13:06
0:12:11
0:25:09
0:38:16
0:51:45
1.05:32
1:19:35
1:33:41
1:47:48
2:03:38
2:19:37
2:36:11

78

0:13:28
0:12:58
0:26:21
0:39:46
0:53:13
1.07:20
1:21:48
1:36:50
1:52:42
2:08:49
2:25:41
2:42:42
3:00:55
3:19:10
3:39:06
4:03:00
4:26:58

90

0:13:35
0:12:53
0:26:13
0:39:55
0:53:46
1.07:55
1:25:04
1:43:08
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716
715
706
718
714
713
711
719
710
709
712
717
708
705
707

740
742
735
737
733
734
743
739
744
745
736
741

860
849
853
854
859
852
861
856
855
858
857

4 Team: CPMS MS_Cistercian Prep

Henry Kirkpatrick
J.B. Hudnall
Ethan Baek
Mikel Larraza
Daniel Horlick
Joseph Hess
Nick Evanich
Samuel Menerey
David Dorward
Juan Diaz
Nicholas Frano
Ayden Kowalski
Nathan Comeaux
Dominic Andrews
Nico Barbero
5 Team: CSD
Will Peters
Thomas Switzer
Eli Kerlin
Grant Koshakji
Robert Collins
Elic Gum
Liam Thomas
Skyler Perryman
Ben Tkach
Jarod Worke
Cal Knowles
Sam Schuhmacher

6 Team: WDCS MS_West Dallas Community TeamScore:

Emilio
Jonathan
Lennyn
Nehemiah
Nathan
Eric
Marcus
Dalon
Derek
Luis
Marcos

Salazar
Anderson
Hernandez
Jones
Rodriguez
Garcia
Wilson Jr
Moore
Martinez
Pena
Ortiz
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4
11
16
34
37
38
40
44
47
59
60
82
83

101
141

MS_Dallas Covenant

3
24
25
45
46
48
51
67
69
70
75
79

23
26
49
61
91
93
107
122
123
128
133

11
16
33
36
37
39

24
25
43
44
45
48

23
26
46
55
71
73
82

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
4 0:12:44
15 0:13:16
31 0:13:27
64 0:14:11
100 0:14:14
137 0:14:19
176 0:14:26
0:14:33
0:14:37
0:15:11
0:15:16
0:16:14
0:16:16
0:17:11
0:26:03
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
3 0:12:26
27 0:13:53
52 0:13:56
95 0:14:36
139 0:14:36
184 0:14:39
232 0:14:50
0:15:49
0:15:50
0:15:51
0:16:03
0:16:11

Top 5 Avg Time

23
49
95
150
221
294
376

0:13:51
0:13:57
0:14:43
0:15:20
0:16:45
0:16:48
0:17:50
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:19:19
0:19:50

100

0:13:34
0:12:44
0:26:00
0:39:28
0:53:38
1.07:52
1:.22:11
1:36:38
1:51:11
2:05:48
2:20:59
2:36:14
2:52:28
3:08:44
3:25:55
3:51:58

139
0:13:53
0:12:26
0:26:19
0:40:15
0:54:50
1.09:27
1:24:06
1:38:56
1:54:45
2:10:35
2:26:27
2:42:30
2:58:40
221
0:14:55
0:13:51
0:27:48
0:42:31
0:57:51
1:14:36
1:31:24
1:49:14
2:07:57
2:26:41
2:46:00
3:05:50



Finish Pos: 7 Team: ILTG MS International Leadershi TeamScore: 249

Top 5 Avg Time 0:15:29
1 798 Israel Aquino 7 2 2 2 0:12:18 0:12:18
2 800 Brandon Carrillo 8 19 19 21 0:13:31 0:25:49
3 808 Josue Soto 8 90 70 91 0:16:44 0:42:33
4 806 Connor Seida 8 95 74 165 0:16:53 0:59:27
5 807 Jonathan Solorzano 7 110 84 249 0:18:00 1:17:26
6 802 Olaf Jaramillo 8 114 86 335 0:18:05 1:35:32
Finish Pos: 8 Team: EDW MS E. D. Walker TeamScore: 265
Top 5 Avg Time 0:15:22
1 758 Noah Sample 8 42 41 41 0:14:31 0:14:31
2 762 Allan Villalobos 7 43 42 83 0:14:31 0:29:02
3 760 Tanner Thompson 7 55 52 135 0:15:05 0:44:07
4 757 George Mondragon Gome 7 74 62 197 0:16:01 1:00:08
5 756 Devon Deloach 7 88 68 265 0:16:43 1:16:50
6 763 Enrique De Leon 8 89 69 334 0:16:44 1:33:34
7 759 Devon Stanford 7 108 83 417 0:17:54 1:51:28
8 755 Amando Garcia 7 146 0:47:28 2:38:56
Finish Pos: 9 Team: NHIL  MS_North Hills TeamScore: 267
Top 5 Avg Time 0:15:18
1 829 Yash Bardhan 8 36 35 35 0:14:12 0:14:12
2 837 Siddartha Movva 8 62 56 91 0:15:22 0:29:34
3 836 Reece Matthew 8 63 57 148 0:15:28 0:45:02
4 835 Joseph Martinez 8 65 59 207 0:15:42 1:00:44
5 833 Praneeth Kudaka 8 66 60 267 0:15:45 1:16:28
6 831 Tucker Cramm 7 92 72 339 0:16:47 1:33:16
7 834 Akil Mannivaanan 8 96 75 414 0:16:53 1:50:09
8 830 Krishna Chandrasekhara 8 106 0:17:50 2:07:59
9 838 Krishna Patel 7 109 0:17:54 2:25:53
10 841 Aydan Swayze 7 111 0:18:00 2:43:52
11 842 Dev Wadhwa 8 115 0:18:10 3:02:02
12 832 Anish Dasti 8 117 0:18:12 3:20:14
13 839 Pranav Patel 7 129 0:19:29 3:39:43
Finish Pos: 10 Team: CORA MS_Coram Deo Academy  TeamScore: 278
Top 5 Avg Time 0:19:11
1 724 Jonathan Van Eerden 5 28 28 28 0:14:05 0:14:05
2 720 Ty Karin 4 33 32 60 0:14:09 0:28:14
3 721 Caleb Ledbetter 7 64 58 118 0:15:39 0:43:53
4 722 Ethan Markwell 5 73 61 179 0:16:01 0:59:54
5 723 Alex Pirrello 5 144 99 278 0:36:00 1:35:54
Finish Pos: 11 Team: DACH MS_Dallas Christian TeamScore: 286
Top 5 Avg Time 0:15:40
1 732 Bryce Wurster 7 39 38 38 0:14:23 0:14:23
2 731 Connor W hitaker 6 54 51 89 0:15:02 0:29:25
3 729 Matthew McKinney 6 78 64 153 0:16:10 0:45:35
4 726 Trent Griffith 7 84 66 219 0:16:19 1:01:54
5 725 Joaquin Barboza 8 86 67 286 0:16:25 1:18:19
6 730 Oliver Schiffmacher 7 121 89 375 0:18:36 1:36:55
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796
794
797
795
791
792
793

781
790
782
784
785
789
787

754
751
753
749
747
748
752
746
750

880
882
883
881
884

780
777
778

704
702
701
703

12 Team: GOSH MS_Good Shepherd (Dallas TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time

10 0:13:10
57 0:14:49
110 0:15:07
197 0:18:11
287 0:18:55
378 0:18:58
472 0:19:45
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
17 0:13:27
80 0:16:04
145 0:16:12
223 0:17:33
302 0:17:33
394 0:19:05
491 0:26:04
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
34 0:14:11
88 0:15:10
165 0:17:10
245 0:17:34
326 0:17:34
421 0:20:50
517 0:20:51
0:21:05
0:21:06
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
8 0:13:01
57 0:14:59
145 0:18:21
238 0:19:39
336 0:35:36
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:15:07
0:16:24
0:18:05

Top 5 Avg Time

0:16:13
0:19:16
0:19:43
0:40:04

Greg Spencer 7 10 10
Preston Parrish 7 50 47
Jack Tchoukaleff 7 57 53
Ryan Schroeder 7 116 87
Austin Bagnall 7 124 90
Evan Brown 8 125 91
Gavin Nourallah 7 132 94

13 Team: FLO  MS_Fred F. Florence
Angel Contreras 7 17 17
Guadalupe Serrato 7 76 63
Roel Gonzalez 8 80 65
Darian Miranda 7 102 78
John Okero 7 103 79
Samuel Sanchez 7 126 92
Joel Perez 7 142 97

14 Team: WIN  MS Dallas Winston
Jacob Timmons 8 35 34
James Neuhoff 8 58 54
Tristyn Staph 8 100 77
Caleb Griffin 6 104 80
Andrew Dybala 6 105 81
James Gewax 8 135 95
Connor O'Brien 7 136 96
Ke'Von Day 8 137
Dylan McGovern 8 138

15 Team: GREI MS_Greiner
Jax Hernandez 8 8
Juan Lomeli 52 49
Leon Morales 120 88
Axel Rojas 130 93
Jose Martinez 143 98

0 Team: BFMS MS_Franklin (Dallas)
Sebastian Palacios 8 56
Giovanni Cischke 8 85
David Contreras 8 113

O Team: BHAC MS_Brighter Horizons Acad TeamScore:
Ayad Raas Masud 7 81
Uthman Horton 7 127
Sahran Chaudhry 6 131
W abil Khan 7 145

287

0:16:03
0:13:10
0:28:00
0:43:07
1.01:18
1:20:14
1:39:11
1:58:56

302

0:16:10
0:13:27
0:29:31
0:45:43
1.03:16
1:20:49
1:39:55
2:05:59

326

0:16:20
0:14:11
0:29:21
0:46:31
1:04:06
1:21:40
1:42:30
2:03:21
2:24:25
2:45:32

336

0:20:19
0:13:01
0:28:00
0:46:21
1:06:00
1:41:36

999

0:16:32
0:15:07
0:31:31
0:49:36

999

0:23:49
0:16:13
0:35:29
0:55:12
1:35:16



Finish Pos: 0O Team: SEAG MS_Seagoville TeamScore: 999
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:05
1 843 Rene Rivas 8 98 0:17:05 0:17:05



